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 Australian Sikh Games Co-ordinators 

Sport Venue Games 
Co-ordinator 

National co-ordinator 

Main Venue: 
Opening 
ceremony & 
closing 
ceremony 

Moreton Bay 
Sports Club, 175 
Boundary Street, 
Tingalpa 

 

  

Kabaddi Moreton Bay 
Sports Club, 175 
Boundary Street, 
Tingalpa 

 

Sukhdev Singh Virk 
0422745693 
ssvirk21@gmail.com 
Harpreet Singh Atwal (Peeta) 
0438441078 
kabaddi2016@hotmail.com 
Ravinder Singh (Honey) 
0403068363 
Sukhjit Singh Johal 
0402907633 

Manbir Liddar 
mann_onhunt@hotmail.com 
0430 354 808 

Soccer Moreton Bay 
Sports Club, 175 
Boundary Street, 
Tingalpa 

 

Deepinder Singh 
deepinder1977@gmail.com 
0431416992 

Navdeep Pangly  
Navdeep.Pangly@mgc.com.au   

0 499 006 846 

Cricket KianawaPark, 
Tingalpa 

Manpreet Singh Dhillon 
manpreetdhillon@gmail.com 
0423086974 
Gurtej Chahal 
chahalgurtej16@gmail.com 
0433992826 

 

Volleyball Moreton Bay 
College, 450 

Wondall Rd, Manly 
West QLD 4179 

 

Parnam Singh 
parnamheir@gmail.com 
0434289285 
Jagdeep Bhinder 
0434425469 

Balraj singh  Ougra 
0437990442 
punjabi_balraj@hotmail.com 

Netball Bayside State 
College, Network 
Drive, Wynnum 
QLD 

Amarjot Goraya 
amar_business@hotmail.com 
0413343605 
 

 Preeti Gill 
harrygal_@hotmail.com 
Parveen Mann 
parveenmann@hotmail.com  

 

Field Hockey 420  Lytton Road 
Morningside    
Brisbane Hockey 
Association 

Gurminder Singh 
gur_minder_sandhu@hotmail.com 
0411059424 

Ambi Thind ambi@teg.com.au  
0438 878 422 

Narinder Gill 
raniya63@hotmail.com 

 

Touch Football Moreton Bay 
Sports Club, 175 
Boundary Street, 
Tingalpa 

 

Garry Singh Sandhu 
ggsingh@gunnersen.com.au 
0415592581 
Daniel Singh 
042433701 
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Basketball Moreton Bay 
College, 450 

Wondall Rd, Manly 
West QLD 4179 

 

Daniel Singh Nijjar 
D7.singh@qut.edu.au 
0424337011 

 

Athletics Moreton Bay 
Sports 
ClubMoreton Bay 
Sports Club, 175 
Boundary Street, 
Tingalpa 

 

Deepinder Singh 
deepinder1977@gmail.com 
0431416992 
Balwinder Singh Kalley 
balwinderkalley@hotmail.com 
0432148854 
Gurminder Singh 
gur_minder_sandhu@hotmail.com 
0411059424 

Satnam Bajwa 
ssbajwa@yahoo.com 
0417651374 

 

Golf Pacific Golf Club 
430 Pine Mountain 
Road, Carinndale 

Mandip Singh Dhillon 
Mandipdhillon12@hotmail.com 
0413915355 
Jamie Kooner 
Jamie@koonerconstructions.com.au 
0401086955 

 

Tug of War Moreton Bay 
Sports Club, 175 
Boundary Street, 
Tingalpa 

 

Gurbinder Singh 
gary@leedingrealestate.com 
0404061020 

 

Fun Races: 
Spoon Race, 
Musical Chair 

Moreton Bay 
Sports Club, 175 
Boundary Street, 
Tingalpa 

 

Deepinder Singh 
deepinder1977@gmail.com 
0431416992 

 

Sikh Forum Moreton Bay 
Sports Club, 175 
Boundary Street, 
Tingalpa 

 

Gurminder Singh 
gur_minder_sandhu@hotmail.com 
0411059424 

 

Turban Tying 
Competition & 
Turban Tying 
Workshops 

Moreton Bay 
Sports Club, 175 
Boundary Street, 
Tingalpa 

 

Harmandeep Singh 
0433926333 
Harman_jimmy@yahoo.com.au 
Harpreet Singh Kohli 
0434996060 
harpreetsimar@ymail.com 

 

Cultural, 
Bhangra, 
Giddha 

St. Laurence’s 
college, 82 
Stephens Road, 
South Brisbane 

Gurdeep Singh Nijjar 
gurdeepnijjar@hotmail.com 
0415638746 
Parnam Singh Heir 
0434289285 
Satpal Singh 0411036598 
Navjot Singh 0424371722 

Gurdeep Singh Nijjar 
gurdeepnijjar@hotmail.com 
0415638746 
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